
R.A. Podar College of Commerce and Economics  
(Autonomous) 

 
Department of Economics & Foundation Course 

 NOTICE 
 

S.Y.B.Com Foundation Course- IV, Group Project, Semester – IV, 2019-20 
 
Schedule of project presentation for Semester-IV, F.C. project (during respective 
Foundation Course lecture timings) 
 

Division Day & Date Team Nos. 

S.Y.B.Com ‘A’ 

Saturday, 25th January, 2020 1 and 12 
Monday, 27th January, 2020 2 and 11 
Saturday, 1st February, 2020 3 and 10 
Monday, 3rd February, 2020 4 and 9 
Monday, 10th February, 2020 5 and 8 
Saturday, 15th February, 2020 6 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘B’ 

Friday, 24th January, 2020 1 and 12 
Monday, 27th January, 2020 2 and 11 
Friday, 30th January, 2020 3 and 10 
Monday, 3rd February, 2020 4 and 9 
Friday, 7th February, 2020 5 and 8 
Monday, 10th February 2020 6 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘C’ 

Wednesday, 29th January, 2020 1 and 12 
Thursday, 30th January, 2020 2 and 11 
Friday, 31st January, 2020 3 and 10 
Wednesday, 5th February, 2020 4 and 9 
Thursday, 6th February, 2020 5 and 8 
Friday, 7th February, 2020 6 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘D’ 

Thursday, 23rd January, 2020 1 and 12 
Friday, 24th January, 2020 2 and 11 
Thursday, 30th January, 2020 3 and 10 
Friday, 31st January, 2020 4 and 9 
Thursday, 6th February 2020 5 and 8 
Friday, 7th February 2020 6 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘E’ 

Friday, 24th January 2020 1 and 12 
Saturday, 25th January 2020 2 and 11 
Friday, 31st January 2020 3 and 10 
Saturday, 1st February 2020 4 and 9 
Friday, 7th February 2020 5 and 8 
Friday, 14th February 2020 6 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘F’ 

Monday, 27th January, 2020 1 and 11 
Tuesday, 28th January, 2020 2 and 10 
Saturday, 1st February, 2020 3 and 9 
Monday, 3rd February, 2020 4, 6 and 8 
Tuesday, 4th February, 2020 5 and 7 

 

S.Y.B.Com ‘G’ 

Monday, 27th January, 2020 1 and 7 
Wednesday, 29th January, 2020 2 and 6 
Friday, 31st January, 2020 3 and 5 
Monday, 3rd February, 2020 4 
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